
Beer battered Halloumi Sticks  
Served with salad garnish & chilli dip 

Garlic Ciabatta  
with Cheese 

Chips (Fries/Chunky)  
with Cheese 

Beer Battered Onion Rings 

Breaded Whitebait 
Served with rocket & tartare sauce 

Homemade Soup of the Day   
Served with warm crusty roll & dairy free butter 

Buttermilk Chicken Strips 
Fried in spices served with  sweet chilli dip

Chicken Liver Pate 
With toast, chutney & salad garnish	

STARTERS, SNACKS & SIDES

£8.75

 
£7.00 

£8.75 

£8.95

SU
N
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AY

£8.50 

£4.10 
£4.90

£4.60 
£5.30

£4.60

TRADITIONAL ROAST DINNER

Best Striploin of Beef   
With horseradish sauce 

Chicken Breast   
Whole chicken breast & wing bone with  
cranberry sauce

Slow Roasted Gammon   
With English mustard

Pork Loin & Crackling   
With apple sauce 

Best Striploin of Beef & Gammon   
With mustard

Best Striploin of Beef & Pork   
With crackling, horseradish & apple sauce 

Nut Roast    
With cranberry sauce 
Our yorkshire puddings are not Vegan or GF, please let your 
server know if you would like a yorkie.

Cauliflower Cheese Roast    
With vegetables, potatoes & parsnips

Best Striploin of Beef, Gammon & Pork   
With horseradish, mustard, apple sauce & 
crackling

Side of Cauliflower Cheese

Side of Roast Potatoes

Extra Yorkshire pudding  

All served with roast potatoes, roast parsnips, seasonal fresh vegetables, Yorkshire pudding,  
a Gravy boat & sauces. (Smaller roast available - please check when ordering)

£18.20 

£14.95

 
 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£15.95 

£16.50 

£14.50 
 
 
 

£14.50 

£19.95 
 

£4.00

£3.00

£1.00

PUB CLASSICS
Beer Battered Fillets of Cod 
Served with chips, mushy peas & tartar sauce 

Breaded Scampi 
Served with chips, garden peas & tartar sauce

Beer Battered Halloumi   
Served with chips, salad & sweet chilli sauce

*£15.95 / £17.95 

£13.75 

*£11.50 / £13.50 

Plant Burger   
With lettuce, tomato & red onion.  
Served in a bun with fries & piccalilli

Honey Roast Ham, Two Eggs & Chips   
Served with garden peas

Baked Macaroni Cheese   
Served with garlic ciabatta & salad 
Add bacon or ham for £1

£14.95 
 

£14.75 

£11.95



Espresso

Americano 
Espresso softened with hot water

Cappuccino 
Double espresso with steamed frothy milk

Spiced Chai Latte

HOT DRINKS
£1.95

£2.50 

£3.25 

£3.25 

We use nuts in our kitchen and fish may contain bones. All our chicken and eggs are Free Range. All our meals are freshly prepared and where 
possible we will be happy to adapt them to accommodate allergies and intolerances. Please speak to your server. 

N
O

TE

 Vegetarian   Gluten-free   Gluten-free option   Vegan

DESSERTS

Latte 
Double espresso with a thin layer of hot milk

Hot Chocolate, Cream & Marshmallows	

Pot of Tea 
(regular or specialty)

Soya & Oat Milk available

£3.25 

£3.50

£2.50

SU
N

D
AY

THE WOOLPACK  
A GREAT PLACE FOR YOUR PARTY

Set Menus, Buffets, BBQ’s ,Hog Roast and live music all available.  
Ask Dee, Mike or Lance for details.

* Smaller portion for the smaller appetite.

Lemon Drizzle Cake   
Served warm with vanilla ice cream or custard

Chocolate Brownie   
Served warm with vanilla ice cream &  
chocolate sauce

Sorbet    
Ask for today’s flavour

Apple Crumble   
Served hot with custard or vanilla ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding   
Served with custard or vanilla ice cream

Trio of Ice Cream   
Vanilla, chocolate & strawberry ice cream. Or any 
combination served with wafers & chocolate or 
raspberry sauce

£7.50 

£7.95 
 

£5.00 

£7.50 

£7.50 

£6.00 

Chocolate Sundae  
Chocolate & vanilla ice cream, chocolate brownie, 
chocolate sauce, topped with whipped cream, 
sauce & wafers

Fruit Sundae   
Strawberry & vanilla ice cream, mixed berries, 
raspberry compote, topped with whipped ice 
cream & raspberry sauce

Neapolitan Sundae  
Chocolate, vanilla & Strawberry ice cream, with 
chocolate & lemon sponge topped with cream, 
sprinkles & wafers

Cheeseboard  
Selection of cheeses with crackers,  
chutney & grapes

£7.50 
 
 

£7.50 
 
 

£7.50 
 
 

£11.95


