SUNDAY

THE WOOLPACK Farmhouse Pub, Kitchen and Gardens

STARTERS, SNACKS & SIDES

Breaded Whitebait Served with rocket & tartare sauce	£8.75
Homemade Soup of the Day (V) Served with warm crusty roll & dairy free butter	£7.00
Buttermilk Chicken Strips Fried in spices served with sweet chilli dip	£8.75
Chicken Liver Pate With toast, chutney & salad garnish	£8.95

Beer battered Halloumi Sticks \overrightarrow{v} Served with salad garnish & chilli dip	£8.50
Garlic Ciabatta \overbrace{V} with Cheese	£4.10 £4.90
Chips (Fries/Chunky) with Cheese	£4.60 £5.30
Beer Battered Onion Rings 🕐	£4.60

TRADITIONAL ROAST DINNER

All served with roast potatoes, roast parsnips, seasonal fresh vegetables, Yorkshire pudding, a Gravy boat & sauces. (Smaller roast available - please check when ordering)

Best Striploin of Beef (R) With horseradish sauce	£18.20
Chicken Breast (R) Whole chicken breast & wing bone with cranberry sauce	£14.95
Slow Roasted Gammon (R) With English mustard	£14.95
Pork Loin & Crackling (R) With apple sauce	£14.95
Best Striploin of Beef & Gammon (PO) With mustard	£15.95
Best Striploin of Beef & Pork (10) With crackling, horseradish & apple sauce	£16.50

Nut Roast (VG) (GF) With cranberry sauce Our yorkshire puddings are not Vegan or GF, please let your server know if you would like a yorkie.	£14.50
Cauliflower Cheese Roast (VG) (GF) With vegetables, potatoes & parsnips	£14.50
Best Striploin of Beef, Gammon & Pork (FR) With horseradish, mustard, apple sauce & crackling	£19.95
Side of Cauliflower Cheese	£4.00
Side of Roast Potatoes	£3.00
Extra Yorkshire pudding	£1.00

PUB CLASSICS

Beer Battered Fillets of Cod	*£15.95 / £17.95
Served with chips, mushy peas & tartar	sauce
Breaded Scampi Served with chips, garden peas & tartar	£13.75 sauce
Beer Battered Halloumi \bigcirc Served with chips, salad & sweet chilli s	* £11.50 / £13.50 auce

Plant Burger \widehat{VG} With lettuce, tomato & red onion. Served in a bun with fries & piccalilli	£14.95
Honey Roast Ham, Two Eggs & Chips (<i>JF</i>) (<i>DF</i>) Served with garden peas	£14.75
Baked Macaroni Cheese \overbrace{V} Served with garlic ciabatta & salad Add bacon or ham for £1	£11.95

THE WOOLPACK Farmhouse Pub, Kitchen and Gardens

DESSERTS

Lemon Drizzle Cake (<i>F</i>) (<i>DF</i>) Served warm with vanilla ice cream or custard	£7.50
Chocolate Brownie \overbrace{V} Served warm with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce	£7.95
Sorbet $GF(V)DF$ Ask for today's flavour	£5.00
Apple Crumble \overrightarrow{V} Served hot with custard or vanilla ice cream	£7.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding \overrightarrow{v} Served with custard or vanilla ice cream	£7.50
Trio of Ice Cream \overbrace{V} Vanilla, chocolate & strawberry ice cream. Or any combination served with wafers & chocolate or raspberry sauce	£6.00

.

SUNDAY

Chocolate Sundae \overbrace{V} Chocolate & vanilla ice cream, chocolate brownie, chocolate sauce, topped with whipped cream, sauce & wafers	£7.50
Fruit Sundae $\widehat{(F)}(V)$ Strawberry & vanilla ice cream, mixed berries, raspberry compote, topped with whipped ice cream & raspberry sauce	£7.50
Neapolitan Sundae \overbrace{V} Chocolate, vanilla & Strawberry ice cream, with chocolate & lemon sponge topped with cream, sprinkles & wafers	£7.50
Cheeseboard Selection of cheeses with crackers, chutney & grapes	£11.95

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£1.95
Americano Espresso softened with hot water	£2.50
Cappuccino Double espresso with steamed frothy milk	£3.25
Spiced Chai Latte	£3.25

NOT

Latte Double espresso with a thin layer of hot milk	£3.25
Hot Chocolate, Cream & Marshmallows	£3.50
Pot of Tea (regular or specialty)	£2.50
Soya & Oat Milk available	••••••

 $\underbrace{(V)}{\mathsf{Vegetarian}} \underbrace{(GF)}{\mathsf{Gluten-free}} \underbrace{(GF)$

* Smaller portion for the smaller appetite.

Set Menus, Buffets, BBQ's ,Hog Roast and live music all available. Ask Dee, Mike or Lance for details.

We use nuts in our kitchen and fish may contain bones. All our chicken and eggs are Free Range. All our meals are freshly prepared and where possible we will be happy to adapt them to accommodate allergies and intolerances. Please speak to your server.